RUG

RLA
RLB
RMA
RMB
RMC
RHA
RHB
RHC
RVA
RVB
RvVC
RUA
RUB
RUC
SE1
SE2
SE3
SSA
SSB
SSC
CA1
CA2
CB1
CB2
CC1
CcC2
A1
A2
IB1
IB2
BA1
BA2
BB1
BB2
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PA2
PB1
PB2
PC1
PC2
PD1
PD2
PE1
PE2

Pennsylvania

Normallized Nursing Only CMIs - 2/1/10 Latest MDS

RUG-III v. 5.12 44 Group

CMS CMI

0.87
1.22
1.06
1.20
1.48
0.96
1.16
1.30
0.89
1.14
1.24
0.85
1.05
1.43
1.28
1.52
1.86
1.1
1.15
1.24
0.82
0.91
0.92
1.00
1.08
1.23
0.58
0.63
0.73
0.76
0.52
0.61
0.71
0.75
0.51
0.53
0.55
0.56
0.70
0.72
0.73
0.78
0.84
0.86

Normalized (1.065)

0.82
1.15
1.00
1.13
1.39
0.90
1.09
1.22
0.84
1.07
1.16
0.80
0.99
1.34
1.20
1.43
1.75
1.04
1.08
1.16
0.77
0.85
0.86
0.94
1.01
1.15
0.54
0.59
0.69
0.71
0.49
0.57
0.67
0.70
0.48
0.50
0.52
0.53
0.66
0.68
0.69
0.73
0.79
0.81
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